
 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELEC. DISTRIBUTION CO. LTD,WAGLE ESTATE DIV 

(A Govt.of Maharashtra Undertaking) 

CIN : U40109MH2005SGC153645 

       

Tender No: EE / WE/Tender/T-19/2018-19 

 

Tender Notice (Web master) 

  

Name of work:- CONTRACT FOR HIRING OF VEHICLES IN WAGLE ESTATE 

DIVISION UNDER THANE URBAN CIRCLE FOR 2018-19     . 

 

Estimated Tender Value Rs.14.62 lakhs  

(Rs. Forty seven lakhs Thirty three thousands  

only). 

Tender no. EE / WE/Tender/T-19/2018-19 

Period of issue of tender  13.06.2018 

Last date for receipt of tenders 21.06.2018 upto 01:00pm 

Date and time of opening of tender Dt- 21.06.2018 at 3.00pm If Possible 

Place of opening of Tender Executive Engineer 

Maharashtra State Electricity Distribution Co. Ltd. 

WAGLE ESTATE Division, Thane 

New Administrative Bldg., 1st Floor                            

Wagle Estate, Thane(w)-400604 

 

Earnest money Deposit Rs 5000/- for Tempo/Pickup van &  

for Auto Rickshaw 

Cost of tender copy Rs. 590/-(including 18% GST) The cost of the 

tender form once paid will not be returned under 

any circumstances 

Tender document is available at :-- website 

www.mahadiscom.in for e-tendering 

Hard copy will be issued by this office for 

manual tender. 

VALIDITY 180 DAYS FROM DATE OF OPENING OF TENDER 

Note: 

1) If any of the dates mentioned in the tender notification and specification happen to be a 

holiday due to unforeseen reason the same will be considered as the next working day. 

2) Any requisition for tender specification beyond the specified date, will not be entertained. 

3) No other mode of payment will be accepted other than specified. 

4) The Executive Engineer reserves the rights to extend due date of opening of tenders. 

5) The Executive Engineer, Wagle Estate has the right to reject all or any tender without 

assigning any reason. 

 

          Executive Engineer 

                                    WAGLE ESTATE DIVISION 

 

 

 


